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Easy

Rider
" EXPLORE

Keep Moving

With the Easy Rider Explore, every ride becomes a moment to enjoy.
Your comfort, freedom, and ultimate stability are at the heart of this
tricycle. Cycling becomes a conscious choice: because it feels good—

and above all, because it's fun.

Keep your smartphone safe - Always stay hydrated with the
and in view with the vacuum- magnetic bottle holder and
magnetic phone mount matching bottle

Smooth shifting with the - Easily fits through standard
Alfine T1-speed gear hub doorways

Stylish and practical with - The trusted Easy Rider comfort

three spacious panniers for relaxed rides
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Key Technical Specifications

Weight (with electrical system)
Boarding height

Inside leg length
Average range (default battery)
Cycle length

Cycle width

Wheel size

Maximum driver weight

Even More Highlights

Medium-sized frame

Silent Electro HT pedal support
750 LBS suspension

High-end grips and tires

Cube Easy Release system

Double rear light

61 kg
35cm
65-88cm
94 km

210 cm

78 cm

20"

140 kg
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